
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEPIDOPTERA Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2A. Wade 541893 5/3270

 2 FUSION VIBE Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2K. Mcdonald 538753 7/6210

 3 EXTRA SPECIALISM 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/1D. Sultana 562512 4/3243

 4 ELECTRIC DREAMS Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/1R. Neville 531237 8/4237

 5 RILEY'S FUSION Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/1W. Mcdonald 538747 4/3234

 6 NIGHTLY POP Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/1J. King 538090 4/3219

 7 ZIPPING ELF Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 7P 5/1T. Simmons 545564 4/3216

 8 GO THE CASH Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 8P 5/2C. Watts 538609 4/2201

 9 BELOW ZERO Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/2J. King 538086 4/2193

 10 COBAR ROOSTER Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/1J. Polidano 526874 4/3183

1 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 January 2022 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 2 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK LAD 1 Last start winner RIC, 23/01/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 8P 2/1/2A. Bell 534190 8/7195

2 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 January 2022 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCKY ELEVEN 1 Last start winner RIC, 21/01/2022, R1, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2A. Bell 528173 9/6264

 2 WISHING 1 Last start winner RIC, 21/01/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 6P 3/1/2M. Clarke 534227 7/6249

 3 SOUL TO SQUEEZE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R2, C 7C 3P 2P 3/1/1J. Tweddle 533620 10/5199

3 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 January 2022 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BYRON BREEZE Last start winner RIC, 29/09/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2C. Carl 532845 9/6198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BETTY Last start winner RIC, 23/01/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3S. Scuglia 534126 2/1179

 2 CON THE CONMAN Last start winner RIC, 21/01/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 8P 5/3P. Pirie 520451 2/1111

 3 LONG BOMB Last start winner BUL, 18/01/2022, R2, P 1P 5Y 5/4A. Katalinic 543999 1/0105

 4 BLOW YOUR HORN Last start placegetter RIC, 23/01/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4A. Wade 539605 1/0204

 5 WISHFUL FANTASY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/01/2022, R7, P 3P 8P 5P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/2189

 6 WITCH EARNER Last start placegetter RIC, 23/01/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4A. Bell 545285 1/0156

 7 MANILA FRED Last start placegetter RIC, 21/01/2022, R12, P 3P 8P 5P 5/2J. Gatt 530382 3/296

 8 EUPHEMISM Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4S. Evans 532604 1/096

 9 RUNAWAY PASTIZZI Last start placegetter RIC, 10/12/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 8P 5/2P. Pirie 475398 6/290

 10 BRONZE KEY Dropping in grade RIC, 23/01/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 6Y 5/1M. Greer 522746 8/4147

 11 RITZA RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1P. Pirie 529684 5/4165

 12 MR. WENDAL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3J. Little 533618 4/1147

 13 CYPRUS Weighted points score DAP, 30/12/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 5P 5/3F. Wotton 520466 2/1144

 14 CHAMPNESS LEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/12/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3M. Wotton 529628 4/1135

 15 FUSION BLISS Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4K. Mcdonald 538749 1/0135

 16 WINLOCK WILLOW 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R11, M 3M 4P 4M 5/1A. Marshall 493202 11/7132

 17 NEW JACK SWING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bell 527564 8/3129

 18 RITZA RED HEAD Weighted points score RIC, 26/11/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1M. Farrugia 529682 8/7120

 19 MAYHEM FOLLOWED Weighted points score DAP, 23/12/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/1111

 20 ARQUETTE Weighted points score RIS, 08/01/2022, R7, Y 5Y 5Y 1P 5/3R. Smith 524914 3/1110

 21 SURFIN' SAFARI Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4P. Pirie 487400 1/0102

 22 MISS SPRINGFIELD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4J. Grief 531158 2/096

 23 FAY'S CHARM Weighted points score RIC, 31/12/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 8P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/496

 24 FAY'S DAY OFF Weighted points score DAP, 30/12/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 8P 5/2F. Wotton 526404 3/296

 25 NICK'S TANK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4A. Marshall 528176 1/094

 26 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R11, M 5M 6P 4P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/094

 27 TEXAS KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 4P 5/3A. Bell 531294 2/184

 28 DESPICABLE QUEST 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4J. Polidano 528697 1/084

 29 HARDAWAY ALLY Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R7, P 7P 6Y 6P 5/3A. Byrnes 529648 5/183

 30 FOREVER STAR Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1S. Scuglia 528184 4/382

 31 MEKONG TASH Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R3, P 4P 7Y 5Y 5/4J. Gatt 541412 1/080

5 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 January 2022 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MY PLAY MAKER Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R5, Y 7Y 5P 6P 5/1A. Lowry 525640 5/378

 33 MUDDY MAN Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4M. Lee 536487 1/078

 34 JUDGMENT FAY Weighted points score DAP, 30/12/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 6P 5/2F. Wotton 526409 3/278

 35 TWISTED LEAGUE Weighted points score RIC, 10/12/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 9/878

 36 OMNIPOTENT BLUE Weighted points score BUL, 11/01/2022, R10, P 7P 5Y 4Y 5/4R. Hancock 539603 1/076

 37 REEL 'EM SOOTIE Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R8, Y 6Y 7Y 6Y 5/4A. Byrnes 540251 1/074

 38 AL'S SCOOBY DOO Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4A. Byrnes 535976 1/074

 39 KARIJINI JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2M. Lee 507770 3/272

 40 DANA ALICE Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 8P 5/3S. Lang 530543 3/171

 41 TONGUE TIED Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4T. Vella 537108 1/070

 42 DANDY LATE NIGHT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/12/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/069

 43 FAB BLONDE Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4J. Glover 524911 1/064

 44 LEKTRA LOGIC Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R5, Y 4Y 7P 7P 5/1J. Grief 528743 4/364

 45 CAMARO ZED Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R5, P 4P 8Y 5Y 5/3J. Grief 531747 2/160

 46 MONTANA GIRL Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R4, Y 6Y 7Y 6Y 5/2R. Turner 498149 3/259

 47 CRY BABY BALLOS Weighted points score RIC, 17/12/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/4A. Azzopardi 536788 1/058

 48 CEDAR BOW Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4A. Bell 529903 1/057

6 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 January 2022 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P M 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLICK AGENT 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/01/2022, R2, P 3P 3P M/1L. Burke 545076 0/0123

 2 ZIPPING ZUMA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/01/2022, R4, P 4P 2P M/1C. Carl 544686 0/0101

 3 JACK'S DEBACLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 16/01/2022, R1, P 4P 3P M/1P. Cini 541405 0/092

 4 ACTING FOOLISH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 04/12/2021, R1, Y 6P 6Y 2Y M/1J. Zammit 532688 0/072

 5 SMALL STEPS First start M/1J. Vanderburg 545596 0/00

 6 POINT SIX Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 11/01/2022, R2, P 7P M/1G. Denardo 546286 0/033

 7 BLUE MOON Weighted points score RIS, 08/01/2022, R1, Y 6Y 6Y 4P M/1D. Smith 530632 0/068

 8 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/01/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/056

 9 BOY WATER Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R1, P 4P 5Y 4Y M/1A. Byrnes 497309 0/056

 10 TELL NO FIBS Weighted points score LIS, 03/08/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 4P 4P M/1M. Dickson 533118 0/055

 11 TIGER BARTY Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R2, P 5P 6P M/1A. Byrnes 535011 0/048

 12 WILD BELLE Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1M. Lee 539925 0/046

 13 LOCKED UP Weighted points score RIC, 15/12/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 6P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/042

 14 SHE'S ALL THAT Weighted points score RIC, 05/01/2022, R1, P 7P 4Y 8Y M/1A. Byrnes 540630 0/040

 15 RUBBLE RUSH Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1P. Pirie 521050 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BESSIE BRINDLE Last start winner RIC, 23/01/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 1P 1/2A. Wade 529741 14/12345
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK LAD 2 Last start winner RIC, 23/01/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 8P 2/1/2A. Bell 534190 8/7195

 2 IVY CONNIVING Last start placegetter RIC, 19/01/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 3P 2/1/1S. Sultana 528247 14/6291

 3 ZETLAND GIRL Last start placegetter RIC, 23/01/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 2/1/1D. Croser 524915 13/12252
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCKY ELEVEN 2 Last start winner RIC, 21/01/2022, R1, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2A. Bell 528173 9/6264

 2 WISHING 2 Last start winner RIC, 21/01/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 6P 3/1/2M. Clarke 534227 7/6249

 3 SOUL TO SQUEEZE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R2, C 7C 3P 2P 3/1/1J. Tweddle 533620 10/5199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REDSHIFT SEVEN 2 Last start City winner WPK, 22/01/2022, R11, C 1C 6C 1P 4/1/2J. Little 522317 14/1268
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION DOLL Last start winner DUB, 22/01/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3W. Mcdonald 538748 2/1150

 2 VERA Last start winner RIC, 16/01/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 8C 5/3J. King 538084 2/1145

 3 BIG COOL NEVADA Last start winner BUL, 04/01/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4T. Vella 545014 1/094

 4 EXTRA SPECIALISM 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/01/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1D. Sultana 562512 4/3243

 5 REBEL ROAD Last start placegetter RIC, 21/01/2022, R4, P 3P 1Y 2P 5/2P. Roach 532206 6/2194

 6 WISHFUL FANTASY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/01/2022, R7, P 3P 8P 5P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/2189

 7 ANT MAN EXTREME Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 2P 5/1M. Farrugia 526162 5/4165

 8 ZIG ZAG BANJO Last start placegetter RIC, 21/01/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3M. Clarke 531396 5/1159

 9 COWBOY ETHICS Last start placegetter RIC, 21/01/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 1Y 5/4M. Farrugia 532848 2/0154

 10 MANILA KING Last start placegetter MAT, 10/01/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4140

 11 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/01/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/0105

 12 LOLA PEPPER Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4R. Thomas 528280 3/0147

 13 MR. WENDAL 1 Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3J. Little 533618 4/1147

 14 LITTLE LOKI Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0144

 15 LITTLE MISS KADE Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4G. Denardo 546285 1/0144

 16 CHAMPNESS LEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/12/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3M. Wotton 529628 4/1135

 17 WINLOCK WILLOW 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R11, M 3M 4P 4M 5/1A. Marshall 493202 11/7132

 18 NEW JACK SWING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bell 527564 8/3129

 19 JUNE TWENTY SIX Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 7/6123

 20 TAP OUT LUCY Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R6, C 6C 5C 6P 5/3R. Metselaar 537725 9/1100

 21 MISS SPRINGFIELD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4J. Grief 531158 2/096

 22 NICK'S TANK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4A. Marshall 528176 1/094

 23 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3R. Polidano 534533 2/193

 24 DESPICABLE QUEST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4J. Polidano 528697 1/084

 25 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 5Y 4Y 5Y 5/3S. Lang 520306 4/182

 26 DANDY LATE NIGHT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/12/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/069

 27 SEQUIN Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 8C 5/4H. Sarkis 529884 2/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLICK AGENT 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/01/2022, R2, P 3P 3P M/1L. Burke 545076 0/0123

 2 ACTING FOOLISH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 04/12/2021, R1, Y 6P 6Y 2Y M/1J. Zammit 532688 0/072

 3 NATISA'S SPARKLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/12/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 3P M/1D. Sultana 540610 0/067

 4 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/01/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 1 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHT AND LILY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R6, C 8C 6C 5P 1/1J. Tweddle 533622 13/10202
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 3 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEE ALI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 2C 3/1/2R. Neville 527744 9/3276

15 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 January 2022 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 4 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REDSHIFT SEVEN 1 Last start City winner WPK, 22/01/2022, R11, C 1C 6C 1P 4/1/2J. Little 522317 14/12268
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NO FOOLING YOU 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/01/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3G. Tyrpenou 532687 5/1159

 2 ON THE BUS Dropping in grade BAT, 17/01/2022, R7, P 4Y 7P 5P 5/1R. O'Brien 535110 11/4140

 3 MISS FRANKIE RAE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2D. Goodger 532809 4/2162

 4 BLIND PURSUIT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3J. Grief 531302 4/1153

 5 FLIP THE SCRIPT Weighted points score GBN, 14/01/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 2Y 5/2R. Stojanov 536686 3/2144

 6 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/0105

 7 LADY ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 2 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEE ALI 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/01/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 2C 2/1/2R. Neville 527744 9/4276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 4 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHT AND LILY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R6, C 8C 6C 5P 4/1/2J. Tweddle 533622 13/0202
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 28 January 2022

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA SKYLAR Last start winner BUL, 18/01/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2M. Gatt 539119 4/2174

 2 ZIPPING PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R5, C 7C 2C 5P 5/4J. Finn 544974 5/0234

 3 DYLAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score WPK, 08/01/2022, R8, C 7C 2P 2P 5/1M. Finn 500829 15/4188

 4 MISS FRANKIE RAE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4D. Goodger 532809 4/0162

 5 NO FOOLING YOU 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1G. Tyrpenou 532687 5/3159

 6 BLIND PURSUIT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4J. Grief 531302 4/0153

 7 TRUNKEY BILL Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 5/3A. Godden 533460 6/1141

 8 HEART LINES Weighted points score DAP, 20/01/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4K. Coleman 529694 5/0132

 9 HOW GOOD Weighted points score RIS, 22/01/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/3R. O'Brien 535107 7/188
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